County

Addison
Bennington
Caledonia
Chittenden
Essex
Franklin
Grand Isle
Lamoille
Orange
Orleans
Rutland
Washington
Windham
Windsor

Unknwn
Cnty

State of Vermont Point in Time Homeless Survey - Statewide Summary

2013
Totals
Persons

17
146
141
126
172

N/A

20

Totals
Persons

8
9
7

14

7
5
7

537
0

7

2

0

3
2
1

8
8
2

162
100
170
155

2

3
Totals 1424 1556

5.59%
6.11%
4.95%
34.51%
0.00%
4.63%
0.00%
2.44%
1.80%
0.77%
10.41%
6.43%
10.93%
9.96%

1.48%

2010 VT
Census

5.90%
5.90%
5.00%

25.00%

1.00%
7.60%
1.10%
3.90%
4.60%
4.40%
9.90%
9.50%
7.10%
9.10%

N/A

January 28, 2014

Chronically Motel

Homeless | Vouchers

57 38
13 41 7 49 30
1 61 4 50 36
81 222 89 381 297
0 0 0 0 0
1 1 2 38 20
0 0 0 0 0
1 26 1 17 6
0 0 5 25 24
0 0 2 10 9
22 79 19 111 84
5 21 2 75 59
6 74 5 103 61

9 37 23 109 82

Unsheltered | Households | Singles

Children

22
36
22
104
0
20
0
14
0
2
42
16
49
42

Reported

as

Having a
Disability

40
28
12

262

0
30
0
10
26
3
83
59
87
58

Reported as
a Victim of
Domestic
Violence

Reported
as Being
a
Veteran

3
16
1
21
26
8
7

1 8 2 20 15 2 4 5 0



